
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION 

$500,000.00 11/20/20 (Council) – Preliminary Engineering Services  

$62,000.00 11/20/20 (Administrative Authority)  

$1,616,842.00 01/26/23 Proposed (Council) – Design and bid/award phase services 

$2,178,842.00 Total Contract Authorization 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 
 

AMOUNT DATE DESCRIPTION  

$498,920.66 11/20/20 Hornsby Bend BMP Process Ammonia Removal System Facility 

$498,920.66 Total Contract History 
 
 


